
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-DES-ITB-465   DATE: December 15, 2020    
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Gravity One – Phase II 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTIVE TELEPHONE # EMAIL 
J Fletcher Creamer & Son 
 

Terrell Maroney 
 

201-488-9830 Terrell.maroney@jfcson.us 

Old Line Construction 
 

Josh Ford 
 

443-624-4641 
 

jford@oldlinecontructioninc.com 
 

Rustler Construction 
 

Maria Calustro 
 

301-599-1009 calustro@rcimd.com 
 

Total Civil Construction 
 

Gabriel Ochoa 
 

301-328-9482 
 

gochoa@tcce.biz 
 

A&M Concrete Corporation 
 

Brian Grover 
 

703-544-0850 
 

bgrover@amconcrete.net 
 

Garney Construction Brandon Reider 
 

202-345-2260 
 

breider@garney.com 
 

Capitol Paving of D.C. 
 

Luis Bramao 
 

240-533-2655 
 

Luis.bramao@capitolpaving.com 
 

A&M Concrete Corp Melanie Turner 703-544-0850 mturner@amconcrte.net 

Arlington County Government Dave Hundelt 703-228-6539 dhundelt@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Joseph Cogswell 703-228-3678 jcogswell@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Kamal Taktak 703-228-7527 ktaktak@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Leopoldo Dizon 703-228-0585 ldizon@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Solomon Shikur 703-228-3654 sshikur@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Ric Schultz 703-228-4826 rschultz@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Sy Gezachew 703-228-0649 sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 

mailto:gochoa@tcce.biz

